
2 0 2 5 M V C E V E N T S 
 

J A N U A R Y 

 
Sepsis Workgroup 

Tues., Jan. 14, 12-1 p.m. - RSVP 

 
Health in Action Workgroup 
Thurs., Jan. 30, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP 

 

 

A P R I L 

 
Preop Testing Workgroup 

Tues., April 8, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP 

 
Health in Action Workgroup 
Thurs., April 24, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP 

 
 
 

J U L Y 

Rural Health Workgroup 
Tues., July 8, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP 

 
Post-Discharge Follow-Up 

Workgroup 
Thurs., July 24, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP 

 

O C T O B E R 

F E B R U A R Y 

Cardiac Rehabilitation Week 
Feb. 9 - Feb. 15 

Cardiac Rehab Workgroup 
Tues., Feb. 11, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP 

Health in Action Workgroup 
Thurs., Feb. 27, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP 

 

M A Y 

Collaborative-Wide Meeting 
Fri., May 9, Midland, MI 

Sepsis Workgroup 
Tues., May 13, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP 

Health in Action Workgroup 
Thurs., May 29, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP 

 

A U G U S T 
Preop Testing Workgroup 

Tues., Aug. 12, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP 

Virtual Networking Event 
Thurs., Aug. 21, 12 - 1:30 p.m. - RSVP 

Health in Action Workgroup 
Thurs., Aug. 28, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP 

N O V E M B E R 

M A R C H 
 

Rural Health Workgroup 
Tues., March 11, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP 

 
Post-Discharge Follow-Up 

Workgroup 
Thurs., March 20, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP 

 

J U N E 

 
Cardiac Rehab Workgroup 

Tues., June 10, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP 

 
Health in Action Workgroup 
Thurs., June 26, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP 

 

 

S E P T E M B E R 
 

Sepsis Workgroup 
Tues., Sept. 9, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP 

 
Health in Action Workgroup 
Thurs., Sept. 25, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP 

 

D E C E M B E R 
 

Collaborative-Wide Meeting 
Fri., Oct. 10, Livonia, MI 

Cardiac Rehab Workgroup 
Tues., Oct. 14, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP 

Health in Action Workgroup 
Thurs., Oct. 23, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP 

Rural Health Workgroup 
Tues., Nov. 4, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP 

 
Post-Discharge Follow-Up 

Workgroup 
Thurs., Nov. 20, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP 

Preop Testing Workgroup 
Tues, Dec. 2, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP 

 
Health in Action Workgroup 

Thurs., Dec. 18, 12 - 1 p.m. - RSVP 

 
MVC Workgroups take place 

virtually via Zoom 

https://nam02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fumich.zoom.us%2Fmeeting%2Fregister%2FQYFNkELiTnu0l0TZ_BV0kQ&data=05%7C02%7Crfolk%40med.umich.edu%7Cfb55e0d84f134fc6f5f608de0d920d0d%7C1f41d613d3a14ead918d2a25b10de330%7C0%7C0%7C638963118108948234%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=bmU3AY1e%2F2muuEdvG9qfhFXGObWxiNef7VbnySBBrus%3D&reserved=0
https://nam02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fumich.zoom.us%2Fmeeting%2Fregister%2FS65a_vQDQhq0Ag_49A9Osw&data=05%7C02%7Crfolk%40med.umich.edu%7C50d0fbad73014daf97e508de0d95ebd7%7C1f41d613d3a14ead918d2a25b10de330%7C0%7C0%7C638963134818335936%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=ONdiaf3Hqg6q4Ud5ShOU4253KJ7XVc%2B7R%2FL3Hp2AYYI%3D&reserved=0
https://nam02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fumich.zoom.us%2Fmeeting%2Fregister%2FIqRQnd3XSXaa7Y6CS8YMkg&data=05%7C02%7Crfolk%40med.umich.edu%7C50d0fbad73014daf97e508de0d95ebd7%7C1f41d613d3a14ead918d2a25b10de330%7C0%7C0%7C638963134818354567%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=CCSvsdGSnsvV5PC%2B%2BQBaeGZAPO6GUZ35u6pLFmqasaQ%3D&reserved=0
https://nam02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fumich.zoom.us%2Fmeeting%2Fregister%2FsIz4uNMGTfmduA3_P3RsyQ&data=05%7C02%7Crfolk%40med.umich.edu%7C50d0fbad73014daf97e508de0d95ebd7%7C1f41d613d3a14ead918d2a25b10de330%7C0%7C0%7C638963134818372419%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=88ZesxH65%2Bd7TvpbUq1OaScJ4uww9Gl8B4mzBPqx2IQ%3D&reserved=0
https://nam02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fumich.zoom.us%2Fmeeting%2Fregister%2FwGhdXLijSsGO2_lepRHfZg&data=05%7C02%7Crfolk%40med.umich.edu%7C50d0fbad73014daf97e508de0d95ebd7%7C1f41d613d3a14ead918d2a25b10de330%7C0%7C0%7C638963134818393515%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=e4jguJvBM%2B9Fus8Py2olmNOucyrjaaf%2Fs4Oxc2nJVko%3D&reserved=0
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